
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

3 

13 

33 

1 

7 

9 

8 

10 

21 

Name 

Shonal Kunimal 

Anthony Joe Khalil 

Lennard Titica 

Kareem Azzi 

Nicholas Kimi Stura 

Leonidas Peruzzi 

Maxim Bobreshov 

Mohammed Al Qassemi 

Max Murray 

Laps 

8 

7 

8 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

2.037 

2.149 

3.943 

5.317 

6.387 

7.556 

14.801 

16.795 

Gap 

2.037 

0.112 

1.794 

1.374 

1.070 

1.169 

7.245 

1.994 

Best Tm 

1:20.458 

1:22.495 

1:22.607 

1:24.401 

1:25.775 

1:26.845 

1:28.014 

1:35.259 

1:37.253 

Points 

50 

45 

41 

38 

36 

34 

32 

30 

28 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

0  KART#3- FRONT(LEFT)-37.1PSI, FRONT(RIGHT)-37.1PSI, REAR(LEFT)-37.1PSI,REAR(RIGHT)-37.1PSI WHEN HOT  

Printed: 03/11/2018 12:30:39 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

DUBAI BAMBINO CUP 2018/2019 

Round 2  

TIME TRIAL 1 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:17:49 

HILL CIRCUIT 1.240 km 

03/11/2018 10:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

3 

33 

13 

9 

7 

8 

10 

1 

21 

Name 

Shonal Kunimal 

Lennard Titica 

Anthony Joe Khalil 

Leonidas Peruzzi 

Nicholas Kimi Stura 

Maxim Bobreshov 

Mohammed Al Qassemi 

Kareem Azzi 

Max Murray 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

Diff 

1.224 

2.253 

3.905 

4.387 

5.298 

7.465 

8.308 

16.834 

Gap 

1.224 

1.029 

1.652 

0.482 

0.911 

2.167 

0.843 

8.526 

Best Tm 

1:19.939 

1:21.163 

1:22.192 

1:23.844 

1:24.326 

1:25.237 

1:27.404 

1:28.247 

1:36.773 

Points 

50 

45 

41 

38 

36 

34 

32 

30 

28 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

0  KART#3- FRONT(LEFT)-37.1PSI, FRONT(RIGHT)-37.1PSI, REAR(LEFT)-37.1PSI,REAR(RIGHT)-37.1PSI WHEN HOT  

Printed: 03/11/2018 12:31:30 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

DUBAI BAMBINO CUP 2018/2019 

Round 2  

TIME TRIAL 2 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:55:19 

HILL CIRCUIT 1.240 km 

03/11/2018 10:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

3 

33 

13 

9 

7 

8 

1 

10 

21 

Name 

Shonal Kunimal 

Lennard Titica 

Anthony Joe Khalil 

Leonidas Peruzzi 

Nicholas Kimi Stura 

Maxim Bobreshov 

Kareem Azzi 

Mohammed Al Qassemi 

Max Murray 

Laps 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

Diff 

0.447 

1.888 

2.323 

3.395 

3.906 

5.976 

9.677 

12.874 

Gap 

0.447 

1.441 

0.435 

1.072 

0.511 

2.070 

3.701 

3.197 

Best Tm 

1:19.707 

1:20.154 

1:21.595 

1:22.030 

1:23.102 

1:23.613 

1:25.683 

1:29.384 

1:32.581 

Points 

50 

45 

41 

38 

36 

34 

32 

30 

28 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

0  KART#3- FRONT(LEFT)-37.1PSI, FRONT(RIGHT)-37.1PSI, REAR(LEFT)-37.1PSI,REAR(RIGHT)-37.1PSI WHEN HOT  

Printed: 03/11/2018 12:32:05 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

DUBAI BAMBINO CUP 2018/2019 

Round 2  

TIME TRIAL 3 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:30:25 

HILL CIRCUIT 1.240 km 

03/11/2018 11:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

DNF 

No. 

3 

13 

9 

7 

33 

1 

10 

21 

8 

Name 

Shonal Kunimal 

Anthony Joe Khalil 

Leonidas Peruzzi 

Nicholas Kimi Stura 

Lennard Titica 

Kareem Azzi 

Mohammed Al Qassemi 

Max Murray 

Maxim Bobreshov 

Laps 

8 

7 

7 

8 

7 

7 

6 

5 

Diff 

3.495 

3.556 

3.609 

3.810 

4.022 

11.077 

12.246 

Gap 

3.495 

0.061 

0.053 

0.201 

0.212 

7.055 

1.169 

Best Tm 

1:19.598 

1:23.093 

1:23.154 

1:23.207 

1:23.408 

1:23.620 

1:30.675 

1:31.844 

Points 

50 

35 

41 

38 

36 

34 

32 

30 

29 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

0  

1  

KART#3- FRONT(LEFT)-37.1PSI, FRONT(RIGHT)-37.1PSI, REAR(LEFT)-37.1PSI,REAR(RIGHT)-37.1PSI WHEN HOT  

KART NO 13 - 10 POINTS PENALTY DUE TO IGNORING YELLOW FLAG 

Printed: 03/11/2018 12:32:44 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

DUBAI BAMBINO CUP 2018/2019 

Round 2  

TIME TRIAL 4 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 12:04:42 

HILL CIRCUIT 1.240 km 

03/11/2018 11:40 


